Picture Time
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm

Pictures: Monday, April 21st

Class Day & Time
Mon 9:30 |

Mon 10:15 |

Mon 10:45 |
Fri4:00 1

Fri 4:00 Il

Fri 4:45 1

Fri 5:30 11

Mon 4:15 1lI

Fri 4:45 1l

Mon 5:00 Il
Thurs 4:15 |

Mon 5:45 i
Thurs 5:00 |

Fri 5:45 1l

Thurs 5:45 |

Fri 6:30 1l
BREAK

Thurs 4:00 IlI
Mon 8:00 I

DU Jr Contemporary
Tues 4:30 1l

Wed 5:00 Il
Wed 6:45 I

DU Petite Mus. Theatre
DU Teen Tap
Tues 4:15 11
Thurs 8:00 IlI
Tues 5:00 Il

DU Tween Jazz
DU Mini Lyrical
DU Production
DU Mini Jazz

DU Jr Lyrical

DU Sr Lyrical
Mon 5:00 11
BREAK

DU Teen Jazz
Thurs 5:45 1|
Wed 6:45 11|

DU Jr. Hip Hop
DU Teen Contemporary
Wed 4:30 1l

DU Sr Contemporary
DU Jr Jazz

Thurs 5:45 I
Thurs 5:00 Il
Wed 8:15 11l

DU Jr Solos/Trios
DU Sr Hip Hop

Dancin Tots
Tiny Tots
Creative Dance
Intro to Hip Hop
Beginning Ballet
Ballet/Jazz
Beginning Hip Hop
Beg/Int Lyrical
Beginning Jazz
Beg/Int Jazz
Ballet/Jazz
Beg/Int Hip Hop
Ballet/Lyrical
Ballet/Tap
Beg/Int Ballet
Ballet/Jazz

Beginning Ballet
Beginning Pointe
"Flowers In Your Hair"
Beginning Jazz

Adv Ballet

Jr Adv Ballet

"Dear Future Husband"
"In The Summertime"
Beg/Int Ballet

Adv Tap

Beg/Int Lyrical

"Been Like This"
"Never Enough"
"Footloose"

"Material Girl"

"Girls"

"The Moment | Said It"
Jr. Adv Contemporary

"Turn Up The Energy"
Jr Adv Hip Hop

Adv. Jazz

"BlackPINK"
"Nothing You Can Take F
Jr Adv Jazz

"The Container"
"Attention”

Adv. Contemporary
Accel Tap

Adv. Hip Hop

ron

"Savage"

3:00pm

3:30pm
3:45pm

4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm

Picture Time
3:00pm

3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm

Pictures: Tuesday, April 22nd

Fri4:15 11

Fri 4:45 11
Fri 6:15 11

Fri5:301

Fri 6:15 |
Tues 4:00 |
Tues 5:45 |
Tues 4:45 |
Tues 6:30 |
Tues 5:45 1l
Tues 7:15 |
Tues 6:30 Il
Thurs 8:00 |
Tues 6:30 lll
Thurs 7:15 |
Tues 7:15 11l
Tues 7:15 1
Tues 8:00 Il
Tues 8:00 11l

Teen/Sr Solos, Duets, Trios

Dads Dance

Pictures: Wednesday, April 23rd

Class Day & Time
Mon 3:45 |

Mon 4:00 II
Mon 4:15 |
Mon 5:45 |
Mon 5:00 |
Wed 4:15 111
Wed 5:00 |
Wed 4:15 |
Wed 5:45 |
Mon 6:30 |
Wed 6:30 |
Mon 7:151
Thurs 6:30 |
Mon 8:00 |
Mini Solos & Trios
Thurs 6:30 1l
Mon 7:30 Il
Thurs 7:15 1l
Wed 8:00 Il
Wed 7:15 |
Mon 8:15 Il
Wed 8:00 |
Thurs 8:00 Il

Tiny Tots

Creative Dance
Tiny Tots

Tiny Tots

Creative Dance
Intro to Hip Hop
Beg/Int Jazz
Ballet/Jazz
Beg/Int Hip Hop
Beginning Tap
Intermed. Lyrical
Beginning Lyrical
Teen Ballet
Tween Jazz

Teen Lyrical
Tween Hip Hop
Teen Jazz

Tween Contemporary
Teen Hip Hop

Tiny Tots

Creative Dance
Intro to Hip Hop
Creative Dance
Ballet/Tap
Creative Dance
Beg/Int Ballet
Beginning Hip Hop
Beg/Int Jazz
Creative Dance
Beg/Int Hip Hop
Tween Ballet
Intermediate Tap
Tween Lyrical

Tween Jazz

Teen Contemporary
Tween Hip Hop

Teen Lyrical

Tween Jazz

Teen Jazz

Tween Hip Hop
Int/Adv Teen Hip Hop




