	Pictures: Monday, April 21st			Pictures: Tuesday, April 22nd	
Picture Time	Class Day & Time		3:00pm	Fri 4:15 II	Tiny Tots
9:00am	Mon 9:30 I	Dancin Tots			
9:15am	Mon 10:15 I	Tiny Tots	3:30pm	Fri 4:45 II	Creative Dance
9:30am	Mon 10:45 I	Creative Dance	3:45pm	Fri 6:15 II	Tiny Tots
9:45am	Fri 4:00 I	Intro to Hip Hop			
10:00am	Fri 4:00 III	Beginning Ballet	4:15pm	Fri 5:30 I	Tiny Tots
10:15am	Fri 4:45 I	Ballet/Jazz	4:30pm		
10:30am	Fri 5:30 II	Beginning Hip Hop	4:45pm	Fri 6:15 I	Creative Dance
10:45am	Mon 4:15 III	Beg/Int Lyrical	5:00pm	Tues 4:00 I	Intro to Hip Hop
11:00am	Fri 4:45 III	Beginning Jazz	5:15pm	Tues 5:45 I	Beg/Int Jazz
11:15am	Mon 5:00 III	Beg/Int Jazz	5:30pm	Tues 4:45 I	Ballet/Jazz
11:30am	Thurs 4:15 I	Ballet/Jazz	5:45pm	Tues 6:30 I	Beg/Int Hip Hop
11:45am	Mon 5:45 III	Beg/Int Hip Hop	6:00pm	Tues 5:45 II	Beginning Tap
12:00pm	Thurs 5:00 I	Ballet/Lyrical	6:15pm	Tues 7:15 I	Intermed. Lyrical
12:15pm	Fri 5:45 III	Ballet/Tap	6:30pm	Tues 6:30 II	Beginning Lyrical
12:30pm	Thurs 5:45 I	Beg/Int Ballet	6:45pm	Thurs 8:00 I	Teen Ballet
12:45pm	Fri 6:30 III	Ballet/Jazz	7:00pm	Tues 6:30 III	Tween Jazz
1:00pm	BREAK		7:15pm	Thurs 7:15 I	Teen Lyrical
1:15pm	Thurs 4:00 III	Beginning Ballet	7:30pm	Tues 7:15 III	Tween Hip Hop
1:30pm	Mon 8:00 III	Beginning Pointe	7:45pm	Tues 7:15 II	Teen Jazz
1:45pm	DU Jr Contemporary	"Flowers In Your Hair"	8:00pm	Tues 8:00 II	Tween Contemporary
2:00pm	Tues 4:30 III	Beginning Jazz	8:15pm	Tues 8:00 III	Teen Hip Hop
2:15pm	Wed 5:00 III	Adv Ballet	8:30pm	Teen/Sr Solos, Duets, Trios	
2:30pm	Wed 6:45 II	Jr Adv Ballet	8:45pm	Dads Dance	
2:45pm	DU Petite Mus. Theatre	"Dear Future Husband"		Pictures: Wednesday, Ap	oril 23rd
3:00pm	DU Teen Tap	"In The Summertime"	Picture Time	Class Day & Time	
3:15pm	Tues 4:15 II	Beg/Int Ballet	3:00pm	Mon 3:45 I	Tiny Tots
3:30pm	Thurs 8:00 III	Adv Tap			
3:45pm	Tues 5:00 II	Beg/Int Lyrical	3:30pm	Mon 4:00 II	Creative Dance
4:00pm	DU Tween Jazz	"Been Like This"	3:45pm	Mon 4:15 I	Intro to Hip Hop
4:15pm	DU Mini Lyrical	"Never Enough"	4:00pm	Mon 5:45 I	Creative Dance
4:30pm	DU Production	"Footloose"	4:15pm	Mon 5:00 I	Ballet/Tap
4:45pm	DU Mini Jazz	"Material Girl"	4:30pm	Wed 4:15 III	Creative Dance
5:00pm	DU Jr Lyrical	"Girls"	4:45pm	Wed 5:00 I	Beg/Int Ballet
5:15pm	DU Sr Lyrical	"The Moment I Said It"	5:00pm	Wed 4:15 I	Beginning Hip Hop
5:30pm	Mon 5:00 II	Jr. Adv Contemporary	5:15pm	Wed 5:45 I	Beg/Int Jazz
5:45pm 6:00pm	BREAK DU Teen Jazz	"Turn Up The Energy"	5:30pm 5:45pm	Mon 6:30 I Wed 6:30 I	Creative Dance
•		, , ,	-		Beg/Int Hip Hop
6:15pm 6:30pm	Thurs 5:45 II Wed 6:45 III	Jr Adv Hip Hop Adv. Jazz	6:00pm	Mon 7:15 I Thurs 6:30 I	Tween Ballet Intermediate Tap
6:45pm	DU Jr. Hip Hop	"BlackPINK"	6:15pm 6:30pm	Mon 8:00 I	Tween Lyrical
7:00pm	DU Teen Contemporary	"Nothing You Can Take Fro		Mini Solos & Trios	I WEELI LYIILAI
7:00pm 7:15pm	Wed 4:30 II	Jr Adv Jazz	7:00pm	Thurs 6:30 II	Tween Jazz
7:30pm	DU Sr Contemporary	"The Container"	7:15pm	Mon 7:30 II	Teen Contemporary
7:45pm	DU Jr Jazz	"Attention"	7:30pm	Thurs 7:15 II	Tween Hip Hop
8:00pm	Thurs 5:45 III	Adv. Contemporary	7:45pm	Wed 8:00 II	Teen Lyrical
8:15pm	Thurs 5:00 III	Accel Tap	8:00pm	Wed 7:15 I	Tween Jazz
8:30pm	Wed 8:15 III	Adv. Hip Hop	8:15pm	Mon 8:15 II	Teen Jazz
8:45pm	DU Jr Solos/Trios	Adv. mp nop	8:30pm	Wed 8:00 I	Tween Hip Hop
9:00pm	DU Sr Hip Hop	"Savage"	8:45pm	Thurs 8:00 II	Int/Adv Teen Hip Hop
	שטוו אווו וכ כ כ	Juvusc	0.73piii	111013 0.00 11	my hav reen hip hop